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Tpy6onpoBogHOI apMaTypbl
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LleHa yka3aHa 6e3

yyeta HAC
ApTt. A00000000079370

AneKTponpueoj, B3pbiBo3aLLuLL,eHHbIN B-A2-10




XapaKTepucTukKu

ApTunkyn

CtaHpoapTt

YacToTa BpalleHNa BbIXOAHOIO

Bana (npef. oTkA. +25%), 06./MUH

MOLLHOCTb 9/1eKTpoABuraTend,

KBT

HasHau4eHHbIN CPOK CNy>X6bl, neT

Hapa6oTka Ha 0TKas, UMKI0B

Macca, Kr

A00000000079370

TY 3791-001-09212465-2016

12

0.25

30 net

6000

40

Tabnuua duryp

KpyTAWnMin MOMEHT Ha BbIXOLAHOM

Bany, Hm

Yncno o60pOTOB BbIXOAHOMO
Bana, HeobxoaMMoB AN
3aKpbiBaHus (OTKPbIBaHWA)

apMaTypbl, 06., MWUH./MaKC.

Mpremka

Has3Ha4eHHbI pecypc, LMKIOB

[apaHTns

B-A2-10

60-100

10-45

OTK

18000

12 MecsaueB co AHsS BBOMA B
aKcnyaTauuto, Ho He 6onee 18
MecsLeB CO AHA OTrPy3Ku

noTpebuTento



